TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRO CHEMISTRY
DIFFERENTIAL PH AND ORP
pHD sc Digital Diferrential
PH and ORP Sensors
ELECTRO CHEMISTRY
DIFFERENTIAL PH AND ORP
Ordering Information
pHD sc Digital Differential pH/ORP Sensors
All digital sensors include built-in digital electronics and integral 10 m cable terminated with connector for the
sc100 digital controller. Body styles:
•  Convertible – 1-inch NPT threads at both ends, designed for tee-mounting or other flow through mountings,
and pipe mounting for immersion
•  Insertion – no threads on the electrode end, designed for use with insertion valve assembly
•  Sanitary – 2-inch flange for a tri-clover style fitting
•  Immersion – used with chain mounting or pipe mounting
pH Sensors
Product Number Body Material Body Style Electrode Material Max Temp
DPD1P1.99 PEEK1 Convertible Glass, General Purpose 70ºC (158ºF)
DPD1P3.99 PEEK1 Convertible Glass, HF-resistant 70ºC (158ºF)
DPD2P1.99 PEEK1 Insertion Glass, General Purpose 70ºC (158ºF)
DPD3P1.99 PEEK1 Sanitary Glass, General Purpose 70ºC (158ºF)
DPD1R1.99 Ryton2 Convertible Glass, General Purpose 70ºC (158ºF)
DPD1R3.99 Ryton2 Convertible Glass, HF-resistant 70ºC (158ºF)
1Polyetheretherketone 2Polyphenelene Sulfide
ORP Sensors
Product Number Body Material Body Style Electrode Material Max Temp
DRD1P5.99 PEEK1 Convertible Platinum 70ºC (158ºF)